
Govemment o/ Maharashtra

ISMAIL YUSUF COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE
(Affiliated to University of Mumbai)

DATE

30/09/2024

01/10/2024

03/10/2024

04/10/2024

05/10/2024

07/10/2024

08/10/2024

09/10/2024

Jogeshwari Station Road, Jogeshwari • East, Mumbai - 400 060

BACHELOR OF ARTS

SEPTEMBER & OCTOBER 2024

FIRST YEAR
SEMESTER - 11 (A.T.K.T)

TIME TABLE

TIME

10:30 am to 01:00 pm

10:30 am to 01:00 pm

10:30 am to 01:30 Pm

10:30 am to 01:30 Pm

10:30 am to 01:30 Pm

10:30 am to 01:30 Pm

10:30 am to 01:30 Pm

10:30 am to 01:30 Pm

SUBJECT

Foundation Course

Communication Skills in English

COMPULSORY LANGUAGES

Marathi/ Urdu/Gujarati /Hindi/ Arabic/ Persian

Economics/ Philosophy/Psychology

History / Islamic Studies

ANCILARY LANGUAGES

Hindi/ Arabic/ Persian /English

Political Science/ Ancient Indian Culture

ANCILARY LANGUAGES

Marathi/ Urdu/Gu arati

vernment of Maharashtra's

Ismail Yusuf College of
Arts, Science & Commerce.

Jogeshwari (East), Mumbai -400 060.



Govemment ot Maharashtra

ISMAIL YUSUF COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE
(Affiliated to University of Mumbai)

DATE

30/09/2024

01/10/2024

03/10/2024

04/10/2024

05/10/2024

07/10/2024

08/10/2024

09/10/2024

10/10/2024

11/10/2024

14/10/2024

15/10/2024

Joseshwari Station Road, Jogeshwari • East, Mumbai - 400 060

BACHELOR OF ARTS

SEPTEMBER & OCTOBER 2024

SECOND YEAR
SEMESTER - IV (A.T.K.T)

TIME TABLE

TIME

10:30 am to 01:30 pm

10:30 am to 01:30 pm

10:30 am to 01:30 Pm

10:30 am to 01:30 Pm

10:30 am to 01:00 pm

10:30 am to 01:30 pm

10:30 am to 01:30 Pm

10:30 am to 01:30 Pm

10:30 am to 01:30 pm

10:30 am to 01:30 Pm

10:30 am to 01:30 Pm

10:30 am to 01:30 Pm

SUBJECT

Applied Component - Advertising Women's Studies /

Introduction to General Law/Mass Communication/

Demograph

Hindi — Il / Arabic-Il / Persian- Il /English-ll

Economic —IV / Philosophy-Il /Psychology Il

Marathi —Il / Urdu —Il /Gujarati- Il

Foundation Course

History — Il / Islamic Studies — Il

Political Science — Il / Ancient Indian Culture—Il

Hindi- Ill / Arabic — Ill / Persian- Ill /English- Ill

History — Ill / Islamic Studies — Ill

Marathi — Ill/ Urdu — Ill/Gujarati- Ill

Political Science — Ill / Ancient Indian Culture —Ill

Economic —V / Philosophy-Ill/Psychology Ill

Go ernment of Maharashtra's

Ismail Yusuf College of

Arts, Science & Commerce.

Jogeshwari (East), Mumbai -400 060.



Govemment ot Maharashtra

ISMAIL YUSUF COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE
(Amliated to University of Mumbai)

DATE

30/09/2024

01/10/2024

03/10/2024

04/10/2024

05/10/2024

07/10/2024

08/10/2024

Joseshwari Station Road, Jogeshwari • East, Mumbai • 400 060

DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

SEPTEMBER & OCTOBER 2024

FIRST YEAR
SEMESTER - 11 (A.T.K.T)

TIME TABLE

FY B.COM.
10:30 am to 01:30 Pm

Foundation Course

10:30 am to 01:00 pm

Business Economics

Financial Accounting

Mathematical and

Statistical Techniques

Business

Communication

Commerce

Environmental Studies

FY B.A.F.
10:30 am to 01:00 m

Financial Accounting

Innovative Financial Services

Foundation Course

Business Law

Mathematics

Business Communication

Auditing

FY B.M.S.
10:30 am to 01:00 m

Principles of Marketing

Business Law

Principles of Management

Foundation Course

Business Communication

Business Mathematics

Business Environment

Gov ment of Maharashtra's
Ismail Yusuf College of

Arts, Science & Commerce.
Jogeshwari (East), Mumbai -400 060.



Govemment ot Maharashtra

ISMAIL YUSUF COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE
(Affiliated to University of Mumbai)

Joseshwari Station Road, Jogeshwari • East, Mumbai -400 060

DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

SEPTEMBER & OCTOBER 2024

SECOND YEAR
SEMESTER - IV (A.T.K.T)

DATE

30/09/2024

01/10/2024

03/10/2024

04/10/2024

05/10/2024

07/10/2024

08/10/2024

S.Y.BCOM
10:30 am to 01:30 Pm

Advertising -Il

Accountancy &

Financial Management IV

Business Economics-IV

Business Law-Il

Foundation Course-IV

10:30 am to 01:00 pm

Auditing

Commerce -IV

TIME TABLE

S.Y.BAF
10:30 am to 01:00 m

Financial Accounting

Management

Accounting

FC- Introduction to

Management

Business Law -Ill

Research Methodology

in Accounting &

Finance

Direct Tax

Information

Technology in

Accountancy Il

S.Y.BMS
10:30 amt001:OO m

Integrated Marketing

Communication/ Auditing

Event Marketing/ Corporate

Restructuring

Business Economics- IV

Ethics and Governance

Information Technology in business

management Il

Business Research Methods

Production and Total Quality

Management

Government of Maharashtra's
Ismail Yusuf College of

Arts, Science & Commerce.
Jogeshwari (East), Mumbai -400 060.



Govemment ot Maharashtra

ISMAIL YUSUF COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE
(Amliated to University of Mumbai)

Joseshwari Station Road, Jogeshwari • East, Mumbai - 400 060

DEPARTMENT OF SCIENCE

SEPTEMBER & OCTOBER 2024

FIRST YEAR
SEMESTER - 11 (A.T.K.T)

DATE

30/09/2024

01/10/2024

03/10/2024

04/10/2024

05/10/2024

07/10/2024

08/10/2024

F.Y.B.Sc

10:30 am to 01:30 Pm

FC

10:30 am to 01:00 pm

PHY-VZOO-I

MATH-VBOT-I

STAT-VCHEM-I

CHEM-II/STAT-II

PHY-IVZOO-II

MATH-II/BOT-II

TIME TABLE

F.Y.B.Sc. Computer Science

10:30 am to 01:00 pm

Progamming with C(old

syllabus)/Design &

Analysis ofAlgorithms

Programming with Python-

Il(old Syllabus)/Advanced

Python Progamming

Linux(old syllabus)/ Intro to

OOPsusing C++

Data Structures (old

Syllabus)/Database

Systems

Calculus (old + new)

Statistical Methods and Testing

offlypothesis (old+ new)

Green Technologies (old

syllabus)/E-Commerce &

DigitalMarketing

F.Y.BSc. Biotechnolow

10:30 am to 01:00 pm

Fundamentals

ofBiotechn010U - Il

Cell bioloy and
Microbioloy-ll

Basic Chemisty-ll

Biochemistry: Concept

of Biomolecules-ll &
Basic analytical

techni es

Physiology &

Immunologr

Ability enhancement

course - Sustainable

Development &

Environment
Biotechnolo

Basic Computers &

Bio-statistics

Government of Maharashtra's
Ismail Yusuf College of

Arts, Science & Commerce.
Jogeshwari (East), Mumbai -400 060.



Govemment of Maharashtra

ISMAIL YUSUF COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE
(Affiliated to University of Mumbai)

Joøeshwari Station Road, Jogeshwari - East, Mumbai • 400 060

DEPARTMENT OF SCIENCE

SEPTEMBER & OCTOBER 2024

SECOND YEAR
SEMESTER - IV (A.T.K.T)

DATE

30/09/2024

01/10/2024

03/10/2024

04/10/2024

05/10/2024

07/10/2024

08/10/2024

09/10/2024

10/10/2024

11/10/2024

S.Y.B.Sc

0:30 am to 01:30 Pm

PHY-I/ZOO-I

MATH-I/BOT-I

STAT-I/CHEM-I

CHEM-II/STAT-II

FC

10:30 am to 01:00 pm

MATH-II/BOT-II

PHY-II/ZOO-II

CHEM-III/STAT-III

PHY-III/ZOO-III

MATH-III/BOT-III

TIME TABLE

S.Y.B.Sc. Computer Science

10:30 am to 01:00 pm

Fundamentals of Algorithms (Old

syllabus)/Theory of Computation

Computer Networks

(Old syllabus)/Computer Networks

Software Engineering

(Old syllabus)/Software

Engineering

Advanced Java(Old syllabus)/lOT

Technolo ies

Skill Enhancement: Android

Developer(Old syllabus)/Android

A lication Develo ment

.Net Technology(Old

syllabus)/Advance Application

Develo ment

Linear Algebra using Python(OId

syllabus)/Research

Methodolo

S.Y.B.Sc. Biotechnology

10:30 am to 01:00 pm

Biochemistry

Applied Chemistry-Il

Medical Microbiology

Environmental

Biotechnology

Bio informatics and

Bio statistics

Molecular Diagnostics

Entrepreneurship

Development

Government of Maharashtra's
Ismail Yusuf College of

Arts, Science & Commerce.
Jogeshwari (East), Mumbai -400 060.


